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UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT FAYETTEVILLE- OFFICE 001108 — e 2T
INSTITUTIONAL 3exSUMMER 1996 3eex ON-CAMPUS
(COURSE CAMPUS E% 'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH SOPH JUNR SENR NDUG LAW1 LANZ LAN3 LLM NDLW MASTER SPEC DOCT NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 230 272 458 815 153 26 26 12 1 378 9 185 87 2650
MALE 184 287 429 991 105 19 30 16 0 338 6 280 49 2734
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
INDIAN 8 7 17 18 2 2 2 0 0 .12 0 13 4 85
BLACK . 62 61 51 95 6 4 2 1 0 26 2 12 3 325
ASIAN 10 - 21 - 33 48 6 -1 1 0 0 7 0 7 0. 134
HISPANIC 5 8 9 13 2 2 0 0 0 9 0 6. 0 54
CAUCASIA 323 649 748 1576 229 33 50 27 1 568 13 341 128 4486
FOREIGN 6 13 29 53 13 0 0 0 0 93 0 86 1 294
NOT_AVAI 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 7
TOTAL 414 559 887 1806 258 43 56 28 1 716 15 466 136 5385
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 2138 2707 3287 4885 612 1 4 1 0 118 3 34 30 13820
UPPER 116 526 2215 6858 3462 0 0 0 0 170 0 97 25 10349
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 194 316 156 0 0 0 0 666
MASTER 6 12 42 293 141 0 0 0 3 3791 83 856 591 5818
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 20 0 983 31 1034
TOTAL 2260 3245 55644 12036 1095 195 320 157 3 4099 86 1970 677 31687
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 70 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
TRN FRES 11 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
TRANSFER 32 37 28 26 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 -
READMIT 25 18 - 23 73 77 0 0 0 0 56 - -0 10 34 316
N GR _UA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 22 101
N LAW_UA 0 0 0 .0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
N G N_UA 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 4 29 69
N L N_UA 0 0 - 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0
CONT. ST 276 504 836 1709 69 . 43 54 28 1 545 15 452 51 4583
TOTAL 414 559 . 887 1806 258 ' 43 56 28 1 716 15 4666 136 5385
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT 372 497 792 1636 233 41 51 26 0 541 15 259 126 4589
NON_RES 36 49 65 117 13 2 4 2 1 84 0 121 9 503
FOREIGN 6 13 30 53 12 0 1 0 0 91 0 86 1 293
3 56 28 1 716 15 466 136 5385

TOTAL 414 559 887. 1806 258 4
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OFFICIAL CENSUS EQLMENT REPORT
OFFICE OF THE ISTRAR
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT FAYETTEVILLE- OFFICE 001108
AGHE 3B06SUMMER 1996 eex ON-CAMPUS

(COURSE CAMPUS EQ T'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS) -

SPEC DOCT

W

NDGR

PA‘, 2

TOTAL

FRESH  SOPH JUNR SENR NDUG LAW1 LAW2 LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER
FEMALE 12 23 46 92 1 15
MALE 11 17 15 65 0 37
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 1 1 2 0 0 1
BLACK 1 2 3 3 0 1
ASIAN 1 0 2 0 0 1
HISPANIC 0 1 0 0 0 1
CAUCASIA 20 36 53 . 152 0 39
FOREIGN 0 0 1 -2 1 9
NOT AVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 23 40 61 157 1 52
AGHE UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 6 0 0 0 0 0
UPPER 7 27 169 0 0 0
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 0 3 194
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
_TOTAL ' 13 27 169 -0 3 194
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY AGHE STUDENTS
LOWER 124 202 309 615 0 21
UPPER 0 2 - 91 313 0 6
" LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 12 3 214
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 124 224 400 940 3 241
AGHE UNITS TAKEN BY AGHE STUDENTS
LOWER 6 0 0 0
UPPER 7 26 159 0
LAW -0 0 0 0
MASTER -0 0 0 187
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 13 26 159 187
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 3 0 0 0 0 0
TRN FRES 1 0 0 0 0 0
TRANSFER 2 1 0 0 0 0
READMIT 4 2 1 -3 0 4
N GR _UA 0 0 0 0 0 4
N LAW_UA 0 0 0 0 0 0
N G N_UA 0 0 0 : -0 0 2
NLNU 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONT. ST 13 37 60 - 154 1 42
TOTAL 23 40 61 157 1 52
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT 22 35 56 147 0 34
NON_RES o1 5 4 8 0 9
FOREIGN 0 0 1 2 1 9
TOTAL 23 40 61 157 1 52
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OFFICIAL CENSUS E
OFFICE OF THE
UNIVEESITY OF ARKANSAS AT FAYETTEVILLE- OFFICE 001108

MENT REPORT

ISTRAR

06SUMMER 1996 e¢ ON-CAMPUS

(COURSE CAMPUS EQ 'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

NDUG

LAW1 -

LAW2

LAW3

LLM

NDLW

MASTER

PAAII’ 3

SPEC DOCT  NDGR  TOTAL

N

n

(S, P

FRESH SOPH  JUNR  SENR
FEMALE 3 5 0 7
MALE 9 8 7 16
UNKN 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 0 2 0 0
BLACK 0 0 0 0
ASIAN 1 1 0 - 0
HISPANIC 1 0 0 0
CAUCASIA 10 10 6 21
FOREIGN 0 0 1 1
NOT AVAI 0 0 0 1
TOTAL 12 13 7 23
ARCH UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 88 153 40 21
UPPER 0 40
LAW 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 0
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 91 156 40 61
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY ARCH STUDENTS
LOWER 94 120 40 59
UPPER 3 0 49
LAW 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 3
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 97 123 40 111
ARCH UNITS TAKEN BY ARCH STUDENTS
LOWER 88 105 22 12
UPPER 0 37
LAW 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 0
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 91 108 22 49
'SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 1 0 0 0
TRN FRES 0 0 0 0
TRANSFER 4 2 3 1
READMIT 0 0 0 0
N GR _UA 0 0 0 0
N LAW_UA 0 0 0 0
N G N_UA 0 0 0 0
N L N_UA 0 0 0 0
CONT. ST 7 11 4 22
TOTAL 12 i3 7 23
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT 8 12 5 18
NON_RES G 1 1 G
FOREIGN 0 0 1 1
TOTAL 12 13 7 23
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08/12/96 Wa0.01 OFFICE OF THE WBRISTRAR PaP
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT FAVETTEVILLE- OFFICE 001108

306¢SUMMER 1996 jee¢ ON-CAMPUS
-(COURSE CAMPUS EQ 'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH  SOPH JUNR SENR NDUG LAW1 LAW2 LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER SPEC DOCT NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 109 132 205 341 116 87 71 10 1071
MALE 6 112 141 304 77 88 108 7 923
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 4 2 7 8 2 4 2 0 29
BLACK 23 31 21 43 5 1 .2 0 126
ASIAN 1 11 10 9 5 1 3 0 40
HISPANIC 3 6 . 8 7 1 4 0 0 29
CAUCASIA 160 193 297 575 176 144 139 16 1700
FOREIGN .G 1 3 3 4 21 33 1 70
NOT_AVAI 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 195 264 346 645 " 193 175 179 17 1994
ARSC UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 1869 2019 . 2477 4166 512 1 2 77 3 27 26 11177
UPPER 72 324 961 2294 188 0 0 99 0 82 19 4039
LAW 0 0 -0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 6 9 12 60 30 -0 0 644 3 161 82 1007
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 17 0 488 9 514
TOTAL 1947 2352 36450 6520 ~ 730 4 2 837 6 758 13¢ 16740
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY ARSC STUDENTS
LOWER 945 1122 1464 2582 482 30 15 7 6647
UPPER 45 267 687 1566 268 45 8l 13 2952
LAW ] 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 0
MASTER 6 9 12 84 77 659 151 52 1050
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 i : - 17 . 685 9 511
TOTAL 996 1398 2163 4232 - 807 751 732 81 11160
ARSC UNITS TAKEN BY ARSC STUDENTS
LOWER 904 1033 1413 2501 424 29 11 4 6319
UPPER 45 251 667 1463 : 167 45 72 13 2723
LAW 0 0 - .0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 6 9 12 48 26 . : : 585 148 49 883
DOCTORAL 0 -0 0 0 0 ' ' - o 17 485 9 511
TOTAL 955 1293 - 2092 4012 617 ' : 676 716 75 10436
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 30 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 37
TRN FRES . .5 0 ] 0 2 0 0 0 7
TRANSFER 13 21 6 13 8l 0 0 0 134
READMIT: - 12 10 9 35 59 4 3 2 134
N GR _UA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 6
N LAW_UA 0 0 0. -0 0 0 0 0 0
N G N_UA 0 0 0" ) 0 10 1 5 16
N L N_UA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONT. ST 135 213 331 597 " 64 156 175 9 1660
TOTAL 195 264 3466 645 193 175 179 17 1994
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT 175 220 316 590 176 _ 112 82 15 1686
NON_RES 16 23 27 52 13 : . : : 43 63 1 238
FOREIGN 4 1 3 3 4 20 34 70

1
TOTAL 195 264 366 645 193 b ' - 175 179 17 1994
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© 08/12/96 0.01 . OFFICE OF THE \G@IBISTRAR P 5
o UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT FAYETTEVILLE- OFFICE 001108

3BXSUMMER 1996 36ex ON-CAMPUS
(COURSE CAMPUS EQ "FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH SOPH . JUNR . SENR NDUG LAW1 LAW2 LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER SPEC DOCT NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 47 59 95 170 8 31 14 7 431
MALE 33 83 152 289 13 63 27 5 665
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 1 5 3 0 3 0 0 12
BLACK 11 14 14 16 0 2 1 1 59
ASIAN 5 6 17 0 3 1 0 35
HISPANIC 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
CAUCASIA 61 117 209 387 -17 57 31 il 890
FOREIGN 2 7 13 30 4 28 8 0 92
NOT_AVAI 0 0 . 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
- TOTAL 80 142 267 459 21 94 41 12 1096
BADM UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 89 426 480 .276 50 26 : 0 3 1346
UPPER 18 109 865 2779 108 ' 53 0 0 3932
LAW .0 0 0 ] 0 : 0 - 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 12 36 ) . 598 52 39 - 737
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 -0 ' 0 85 0 85
TOTAL 107 533 1345 3067 194 : 675 137 42 6100
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY BADM STUDENTS
LOWER 373 687 675 486 52 44 4 12 2333
UPPER 25 109 897 2778 42 50 0 0 3901
LAW 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 18 33 562 46 42 681
DOCTORAL 0 _ 0 0 0 0 : 0 88 0 88
TOTAL 398 796 1572 3282 127 . 636 138 54 7003
BADM UNITS TAKEN BY BADM STUDENTS
LOWER 65 385 402 163 10 18 0 3 1046
UPPER 15 97 819 2589 42 47 0 0 3609
LAW 0 0 .0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 12 33 535 40 36 656
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 ' _ 0 85 0 85
TOTAL 80 482 1221 2764 85 ' 600 125 39 5396
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 12 0 ¢ 0 13
TRN FRES : 0 ] 0 3
TRANSFER 1 _ 1 0 0 0 35
' 2 0 1
5 0 5
0 0 0
9 0 1
0 . 0 0
8 1 5
G 1 2
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08/12/96 ¥60.01 - OFFICE OF THE ISTRAR PA 6
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302eSUMMER 1996 »ex ON-CAMPUS
(COURSE CAMPUS EQ 'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH = SOPH JUNR SENR NDUG LAW1 LAW2 LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER = SPEC DOCY NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 47 50 91 154 25 228 9 87 69 760
MALE 4 21 33 70 8 65 6 69 31 307
UNKN 0 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 0 2 3 4 0 4 0 11 4 28
BLACK 2 7 5 15 1 18 2 8 2 60
ASIAN 2 1 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 11
HISPANIC 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 7
CAUCASIA 47 60 11¢ 202 31 267 13 128 94 952
FOREIGN 0. 1 -2 1 0 1 0 3 0 8
NOT_AVAI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
TOTAL 51 71 -124 224 33 293 15 156 100 1067
EDUC UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 86 65 i00 160 44 2 1 10 0 7 3 478
UPPER 20 50 182 379 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 650
LAW 0 0 0 . 0 oo 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 3 30 218 75 0 0 1892 80 587 457 3342
DOCTORAL -0 .0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 134 9 146
TOTAL 106 . 118 312 757 135 2 -1 1905 80 731 469 4616
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY EDUC STUDENTS
LOWER 257 350 442 699 58 10 3 2 11 1832
UPPER 28 78 292 640 25 17 0 1 6 1087
LAW 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 3 30 173 28 1885 83 603 479 3284
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 134 9 146
TOTAL - 285 431 764 1512 111 1915 86 760 505 6349
EDUC UNITS TAKEN BY EDUC STUDENTS
LOWER 31 26 69 75 21 4 0 2 0 228
UPPER 16 40 179 321 7 -0 0 0 0 563
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 3 30 164 26 _ 1824 80 587 4469 3161
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 S0 0 : 3 0 134 9 146
- TOTAL 47 69 - 278 560 52 . ; ’ 1831 80 723 458 4098
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
TRN FRES 1 0 0. .0 0 0 "0 0 0 -1
TRANSFER 4 4 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 16
READMIT 0 1 5 9 10 44 0 5 31 105
N GR _UA 0 -0 0 ) 0 53 0 0 16 69
N LAW_UA 0 0 0 0 "0 0 0 0 0 0
N G N_UA 0 0 0 0 .0 14 0 3 20 37
N L NUA 0 ;0. 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0
CONT. ST 40 66 114 214 21 182 15 148 33 833
TOTAL 51 71 124 224 33 293 15 156 100 1067
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT - 43 63 111 209 33 C 268 15 125 95 962
NON_RES 8 7 11 14 0o - : : 26 0 28 5 97
FOREIGN 0 1 i 0 1 0 0 8
TOTAL 51 71 124 224 33 293 15 156 100 1067
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3IeXSUMMER 1996 ¢ ON-CAMPUS
(COURSE CAMPUS EQ 'FAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH SOPH  JUNR SENR NDUG | LAW1 LAW2  LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER SPEC DOCT NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 12 3 21 51 1 17 3 0 108
MALE 41 46 8l 267 7 84 49 3 558
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
INDIAN 2 0 0 3 0 ' 0 0 0 5
BLACK 25 7 8 18 "0 4 1 0 63
ASIAN 0 5 11 21 0 1 2 0 40
HISPANIC 1 0 1. 1 1 1 0 6
CAUCASIA 25 33 73 239 3 61 26 3 461
FOREIGN 0 4 9 16 4 34 26 -0 91
NOT_AVAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL 53 49 102 - 298 8 101 53 3 667
ENGR UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
LOWER 6 40 190 262 6 7 0 0 511
UPPER 3 33 180 1197 27 18 12 .6 1476
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 3 0 463 41 9 516
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 190 0 190
TOTAL 9 73 370 1462 33 488 263 15 2693
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY ENGR STUDENTS
LOWER 345 226 357 464 17 13 9 0 1411
UPPER 15 47 248 1512 26 52 12 6 1916
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 3 0 : 488 41 9 541
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 -0 190 0 190
TOTAL 360 273 605 1959 41 553 252 15 4058
ENGR UNITS TAKEN BY ENGR STUDENTS
LOWER 6 40 190 253 3 7 0 0 499
UPPER 3 30 174 1185 18 15 6 3 1434
LAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTER 0 0 0 3 0 . 457 38 9 507
DOCTORAL 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 190
TOTAL 9 70 364 1441 21 479 234 12 2630
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
TRN FRES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
~ TRANSFER 5 - .5 2 4 -7 -0 0 0 23
READMIT 1 1 2 9 1 1 1 0 16
N GR _UA 0 0 0 0 -0 f 212 - 0 0 12
N LAW_UA 0 0 0 0 -0 0 . 0 0 0
N G N_UA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0. 2 3
N L N_UA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONT. ST 28 43 98 285 0 87 52 1 594
TOTAL 53 49 102 298 8 10l 53 3 667
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT 51 4 - 89 268 4 64 27 2 549
NON_RES 2 1 4 14 0 3 3 1 28
FOREIGN - 0 4 9 16 4 - 34 23 0 90
TOTAL 53 49 102 298 8 : 101 53 3 667
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LAW ¥IEXSUMMER 1996 e ON-CAMPUS
(COURSE CAMPUS EQ fFAY'/ INCLUDES AUDITS)

FRESH - SOPH JUNR SENR NDUG ; LAWl LAW2 LAW3 LLM NDLW MASTER SPEC DOCT NDGR TOTAL

FEMALE 26 26 12 1 63
LE 19 30 16 0 65
UNKN 0 0 0 0 0
INDIAN 2 -2 0 0 4
BLACK G 2 1 0 7
ASIAN 1 1 0 0 2
. HISPANIC 2 0 0 0 2
CAUCASIA 33 50 27 1 111
FOREIGN S } 0 0 0 0 0
NOT_AVAI ' 1 1 0 0 2
TOTAL : o, 63 56 28 1 128
LAW UNITS TAKEN BY ALL STUDENTS
{ OWER 0 0 0 0
UPPER : . 0 0 0
LAW : "191 316 156 663
MASTER : _ 0 0 0
DOCTORAL ' 0 0 0
TOTAL : 191 316 156 663
ALL UNITS TAKEN BY LAW STUDENTS
LOWER 1 4 1 0 6
UPPER _ o . _ 0. 0 0 0
LAW , : L L 194 316 156 0 666
MASTER - : _ ' : 0 0 0 3 3
DOCTORAL L 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL : ' ' I 195 320 157 3 675
LAW UNITS TAKEN BY LAW STUDENTS
LOWER - 0 0 0 0
UPPER 0 0 0 0
LAW 191 316 156 . 663
MASTER 0 0 0
DOCTORAL 0 . 0
TOTAL 191 316 156 663
SOURCE OF STUDENT
BEG FRES 0 0 0 0 0
TRN FRES 0 0 0 0 0
TRANSFER 0 0 0 0 0
READMIT 0 0 0 0 0
‘N GR _UA 0 0 0 0 0
N LAW_UA 0 1 0 0 1
N G N_UA 0 0 0 0 0
N L N_UA 0 1 0 0 1
CONT. ST 43 56 28 1 126
TOTAL .43 56 28 1 128
RESIDENCE OF STUDENT
RESIDENT Gl 51 26 0 118
NON_RES 2 3 2 1 9
FOREIGN 1 0 0 1
TOTAL 43 56 28 1 128
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REGISTRATI’COMPARISON SUMMER 1995 VS SUMMER 1996 ‘

DATE 19952 19952 19962 19962 DIFFERENCE % OF
DAILY REG DAILY REG BETWEEN REG CHANGE
REGNUM TOTAL REGNUM TOTAL TOTAL 95/96

GRD/LAW 717 717 668 668 -49 -6.83%

UNDGR PR

GRD/LAW 201 918 NA * 668 -250 -27.23%

UNDGR PR ’

SENIORS 919 1837 841 1509 -328 -17.86%

SENIORS 755 2592 NA * 1509 -1083 -41.78%

JUNIORS '

JUNIORS 62 2654 757 2266 -388 -14.62%

SOPH 567 3221 505 2771 -450 -13.97%

SOPH 45 3268 NA * 2771 -497 -156.21%

OPEN NA 3268 430 3201 -67 -2.05%

FRESH 154 3420 169 3370 -50 -1.46%

A-L

FRESH 126 3546 140 3510 -36 -1.02%

M-2

READ/OP 87 3633 52 3562 -71 -1.95%

OPEN 108 3741 217 3779 38 1.02%

ACCESS

OPEN 179 3920 137 3916 -4 -0.10%

ACCESS

* Each group had two days to register for Summer of 1995. For Summer of 1996 they had one day.
1996 will be the first year to have a spring orientation session for the Summer term.
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HEGISTRATl!’COMPARISON SUMMER 1995 VS SUMMER 1996 ‘

DATE 19952 19952 19962 19962 DIFFERENCE % OF
DAILY REG DAILY REG BETWEEN REG CHANGE
REGNUM TOTAL REGNUM TOTAL TOTAL 95/96
DROP/AD 75 3995 159 4075 80 2.00%
DROP/AD 59 4054 84 4159 105 2.59%
DROP/AD 60 4114 54 4213 99 2.41%
DROP/AD 72 4186 82 4295 109 2.60%
DROP/AD 18 4204 NA * NA * NA* NA*
ORIENT 18 4204 28 4323 119 2.83%
SESS 1
DROP/AD NADUE T NA 373 4696 NA NA
SUM REG GRADES
DROP/AD 588 4792 124 4820 28 0.58%
SUM REG
DROP/AD 180 4972 151 4971 -1 -0.02%
SUM REG
DROP/AD 94 5066 83 5054 -12 -0.24%
DROP/AD 16 5082 14 5068 -14 -0.28%
DROP/AD 14 5096 28 5096 0 0.00%
DROP/AD 20 5116 15 5111 -5 -0.10%
DROP/AD 15 5131 21 5132 1 0.02%

DROP/AD 12 5143 15 5147 4 0.08%




REGISTHATI’COMPAHISON SUMMER 1995 VS SUMMER 1996 .

DATE 19952 19952 19962 19962 DIFFERENCE % OF
DAILY REG DAILY REG BETWEEN REG  CHANGE
REG NUM TOTAL REGNUM TOTAL TOTAL 95/96
DROP/AD 12 5155 8 5155 0 0.00%
DROP/AD 17 5172 19 5174 2 0.04%
DROP/AD 16 5188 7 5181 -7 -0.13%
DROP/AD 22 5210 38 5219 9 0.17%
DROP/AD 6 5216 12 5231 15 0.29%
DROP/AD 31 5247 4 5235 -12 -0.23%
DROP/AD 1 5248 10 5245 -3 -0.06%
DROP/AD 17 5265 9 5254 -11 -0.21%
DROP/AD 6 5271 10 5264 -7 -0.13%
DROP/AD -4 5267 -1 5263 -4 -0.08%
DROP/AD -9 5258 1 5264 6 0.11%
DROP/AD 3 5261 -1 5263 2 0.04%
DROP/AD -8 5253 -13 5250 -3 -0.06%
DROP/AD 16 5269 19 5269 0 0.00%




REGISTRATIJ,COMPAHISON SUMMER 1995 VS SUMMER 1996

DATE 19952 19952 19962 19962 DIFFERENCE % OF
DAILY REG DAILY REG BETWEENREG CHANGE
REGNUM TOTAL REGNUM TOTAL TOTAL 95/96
DROP/AD 25 5294 0 5269 -25 -0.47%
DROP/AD 6 5300 33 5302 2 0.04%
DROP/AD 4 5304 3 5305 1 0.02%
DROP/AD 11 5315 0 5305 -10 -0.19%
DROP/AD 9 5324 9 5314 -10 -0.19%
DROP/AD 19 5343 12 5326 -17 -0.32%
DROP/AD 13 5356 19 | 5345 -11 -0.21%
DROP/AD 35 5391 31 5376 -15 -0.28%
DROP/AD 13 5404 37 5413 9 0.17%
DROP/AD 25 5429 12 5425 -4 -0.07%
DROP/AD 32 5461 -2 5423 -38 -0.70%
DROP/AD 4 5465 1 5424 -41 -0.75%
DROP/AD -6 5459 0 5424 -35 -0.64%
DROP/AD -1 5458 -1 5423 -35 -0.64%
DROP/AD 1 5459 7 5430 -29 -0.53%
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HEGISTRATI’COMPARISON SUMMER 1995 VS SUMMER 1996

DATE 19952 19952 19962 19962 DIFFERENCE % OF
DAILY REG DAILY REG BETWEENREG CHANGE
REGNUM TOTAL REGNUM TOTAL TOTAL 95/96
DROP/AD 3 5462 -3 5427 -35 -0.64%
DROP/AD 8 5470 . 0 5427 -43 -0.79%
DROP/AD 2 5472 -5 5422 -50 -0.91%
DROP/AD 6 5478 -2 5420 -58 -1.06%
DROP/AD 2 5480 1 5421 -59 -1.08%
DROP/AD -2 5478 -5 5416 -62 -1.13%
DROP/AD -5 5473 -2 5414 -59 -1.08%
DROP/AD 0 5473 -1 5413 -60 -1.10%
DROP/AD -1 5472 2 5415 -57 -1.04%
DROP/AD 7 5479 -5 5410 -69 -1.26%
DROP/AD 2 5481 0 5410 -71 -1.30%
DROP/AD -37 5444 -25 5385 -59 -1.08%
DROP/AD -4 5440 0 5385 -55 -1.01%
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UNiVERSIW‘ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY REC‘RATION STATISTICS

DATE  Totai Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inquiry Total Priority Special
Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calis Calis Day Group Dates
APR

1 2878 1295 1295 668 668 3.64 101 763 5083 GRLW PRIORITY
2205 3.97 SPEC REGIST

2 1194 1150 2445 841 1509 3.62 99 497 3370 SENIORS |PRIORITY
2176 4.99 REGIST

3 1729 1443 3888 757 2266 4.55 89 803 4233 JUNIORS (PRIORITY
2504 5.57 REGIST

4 1856 1449 5337 -505 2771 4.51 94 749 4224 SOPH PRIORITY
2368 5.96 REGIST

5 1374 679 6016 430 3201 3.69 97 570 2958 OPEN PRIORITY
1584 4.68 ACCESS |REGIST

8 2045 814 6830 169 3370 4.37 123 538 3167 FRESH PRIORITY
1122 5.04 A-L REGIST

9 2045 714 7544 140 3510 4.7 82 486 3105 FRESH PRIORITY
1060 5.03 M-Z REGIST

10 764 122 7666 52 3562 3.59 93 252 1285 READ PRIORITY
521 3.51 OPEN REGIST

11 940 289 7955 217 3779 3.73 76 348 2002 OPEN PRIORITY
1062 _ 4,51 '|REGIST

12 633 185 8140 137 3916 3.55 108 189 1224 OPEN PRIORITY
591 4.13 - REGIST

22 819 193 8333 159 4075 3.54 84 338 1733 OPEN PRIORITY
914 3.65 ~ |NDUG REGIST

23 588 91 8424 84 4159 3.1 78 245 1061 OPEN PRIORITY
473 3.6 NDUG REGIST

24 544 64 8488 54 4213 3.45 61 233 905 OPEN PRIORITY
361 3.7 NDUG REGIST

25 538 70 8558 82 4295 3.37 66 220 1017 OPEN PRIORITY
479 3.51 NDUG REGIST




CZ_<mmm_._)m.>mx>Zm>m SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY mmn..*>._._02 STATISTICS

DATE Total Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inquiry Total Priority Special
Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calls Calls Day Group Dates
26 428 113 8671 28 4323 4.25 69 144 579 ORIENT TRANSFER
151 1.84 1 SESSION
MAY
16 2418 71 8742 373 4696 3.06 170 1758 4548 OPEN SUM REG
2130 3.56 CK GRADE
17 1444 63 8805 124 4820 2.85 139 1063 2442 OPEN
998 3.36
20 2204 46 8851 151 4971 2.91 225 1392 3568 OPEN 1STDAYO
1364 3 SESS. ONE
21 1249 30 8881 83 5054 2.85 135 786 2010 OPEN
761 2,94
22 661 24 8905 14 5068 2,76 93 444 1028 OPEN
367 2,84
23 393 14 8919 28 5096 2,73 53 263 .668 OPEN
275 3.24
24 279 12 8931 15 5111 2,56 39 158 - 489 OPEN
210 2,74
28 263 13 8944 21 5132 2.65 36 172 485 OPEN
222 2.93
29 244 10 8954 15 5147 2.63 50 133 418 OPEN
174 2.76
30 228 8 8962 8 5155 2,75 29 139 360 OPEN
132 3.67
31 194 17 8979 19 5174 2.89 45 101 341 OPEN
147 3.16
JUNE 278 16 8995 7 5181 2.59 53 137 499 OPEN
3 221 : 3.12




UNlVERSITs. ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY REC’.HATION STATISTICS

DATE Total Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inquiry Total Priority Speclal
' Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calis Calls Calls Day Group Dates
4 183 12 9007 38 5219 2,59 28 96 377 OPEN
194 3.03
5 174 5 9012 12 5231 2.49 33 85 345 OPEN
171 2.93 .
6 149 4 9016 4 5235 2.68 29 82 287 OPEN
138 3.26
7 129 5 9021 10 5245 3.05 22 72 268 OPEN
139 2,91
10 183 5 9026 9 5254 2,57 29 100 343 OPEN
160 2.98 '
11 200 14 9040 10 5264 2.83 29 113 380 OPEN
180 3.31
12 145 4 9044 -1 5263 2.93 24 86 311 OPEN
166 3.18
13 177 6 9050 1 5264 2,75 35 106 332 OPEN
155 3.16
14 170 13 9063 -1 5263 2.43 30 100 332 OPEN
162 ' 3.13
17 307 4 9067 -13 5250 3.86 42 140 529 OPEN
222 3.78
18 226 14 9081 19 5269 2.16 42 94 382 OPEN
156 3.14
19 218 19 9100 0 5269 2.6 42 105 358 OPEN
140 "3.24
20 221 74 9174 33 5302 2.18 41 76 395 OPEN
174 2.96
21 837 258 9432 3 5305 5.54 87 151 1025 OPEN ORIENT
188 5.94 SESSION 2
24 296 48 9480 0 5305 2.89 43 150 642 OPEN
346 4.19




UNIVERSIﬁ‘. ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY RE&RATION STATISTICS

DATE  Total Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inquiry Total Priority Speclal
Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calis Calls Day Group Dates
25 830 220 9700 9 5314 4.49 77 192 1109 OPEN ORIENT
279 3.59 SESSION 3
26 322 18 9718 12 5326 2.46 60 168 628 OPEN
306 3.45
27 284 134 9852 19 5345 2.32 61 142 577 OPEN
293 3.08
28 1212 226 10078 31 5376 4.13 153 271 1597 OPEN ORIENT
385 3.62 SESSION 4
JULY 1286 13 10091 37 5413 2.12 160 783 2161 OPEN
1 875 2.72
2 1006 15 10106 12 5425 2.12 102 704 1560 OPEN
554 3.1
3 657 18 10124 -2 5423 1.84 58 527 935 OPEN
278 2.86
8 609 8 10132 1 5424 2.26 71 441 1010 OPEN
401 3.16
9 398 18 10150 0 5424 2,27 47 300 685 OPEN
287 3.23
10 310 27 10177 -1 5423 2.29 37 236 547 OPEN
237 3.05
11 265 12 10189 7 5430 2,37 29 205 455 OPEN
190 ) 3.02
12 260 21 10210 -3 5427 2.41 27 184 494 OPEN
234 3.19 ‘
15 315 131 10341 0 5427 2.46 36 221 565 OPEN
250 2.96
16 1109 228 10569 -5 5422 4.98 87 316 1402 OPEN ORIENT
293 3.89 SESSION 5
17 288 23 10592 -2 5420 2,75 37 190 570 OPEN
282 3.3




UNIVEHS!T‘{‘ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY HEG.%ATlON STATISTICS

DATE  Total Calis -963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inqulry Total Priority Special
Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calls Calls Day Group Dates
18 236 22 10614 1 5421 2.59 37 164 440 OPEN
204 3.73
19 794 187 10801 -5 5416 3.6 72 339 1344 OPEN ORIENT
550 2.3 SESSION 6
22 765 61 10862 -2 5414 3.27 49 578 1850 OPEN
1085 234
23 1100 245 11107 -1 5413. 3.83 82 450 1100 OPEN ORIENT
640 2.52 SESSION 7
24 519 35 11142 2 5415 2.45 42 379 1049 OPEN
530 2.69
25 409 151 11293 -5 5410 2.5 44 277 857 OPEN
448 2.8
26 1260 276 11569 0 5410 4.77 72 331 1680 OPEN ORIENT
420 2.83 SESSION 8
29 643 45 11614 -25 5385 248 84 395 1342 OPEN
699 3.03
30 617 48 11662 0 5385 24 65 440 1167 OPEN
550 2.86
31 570 39 11701 1 5386 2.34 56 396 1111 OPEN
541 3.55
August 516 48 11749 -5 5381 2.59 38 379 1014 OPEN
1 498 2.93
2 533 32 11781 -3 5378 2.28 51 381 940 OPEN
407 3.04
5 501 54 11835 -1 5377 2.55 88 259 979 OPEN
478 3.27
6 446 -339 11551 0 5377 2.65 80 239 839 OPEN NON-CONF
393 55 4.1 CANCEL
7 436 72 11623 28 5405 2.76 81 268 792 OPEN
356 3.46




- .

UNIVERSIT@ ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY HEG’)HATION STATISTICS

DATE Total Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans inquiry Total Priority Special
Bx 1/Bx 2 num reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calls Catls Day Group Dates
8 520 79 11702 6 5411 2.52 125 283 950 |OPEN
430 3.1
9 594 106 11808 2 5413 2.5 98 315 1020 |OPEN LAST DAY
426 ' 3.51 SUMMER 2
12 595 155 11963 | o 1.92 68 465 874 |NO LAW FRSH
. 279 1.79 ACCESS |BATCH RE
13 673 11 11974 1.96 73 554 902 |NO
229 : o 1.74 ACCESS
14 561 26 12000 [ 2.03 105 438 786 [NO
225 1.78 ACCESS
15 378 37 11963 2.13 67 290 595 |[NO ACAD STA
217 1.66 ACCESS [CANC 963
16 946 235 12198 3.78 119 279 1158 |NO SESSION 9
212 1.91 ACCESS |ORIENT
19 707 17 12215 2.2 140 420 1152 |NO
445 2.48 ACCESS
20 1129 426 12641 - 9.32 110 45 1564 |NO SESS 10
435 | 2.07 ACCESS |ORIENT
21 647 10 12651 £ | 217 163 301 1084 |NO
437 1.8 ACCESS
22 2696 891 13542 | 4.36 263 855 6235 |OPEN ARENA
3539 - 5.58
23 1922 349 13891 | 3.15 323 710 3908 |OPEN ARENA
1986 38 ,
26 2888 318 14209 4.83 369 763 6173 |OPEN 1ST DAY
3285 5.13 CLASSES
27 2499 114 14323 3.91 59 749 4961 |OPEN 2nd DAY
2462 | 444
28 2062 70 14393 | 29 300 706 3861 |OPEN 3rd DAY
1799 1 313




UNIVERSIT‘" ARKANSAS SUMMER AND FALL 1996 PRIORITY RE‘HATION STATISTICS '

DATE  Total Calls 963 963 962 962 Avg.min Deans Inquiry Total Priority Special
Bx 1/Bx 2 oum reg reg tot num reg reg tot per call calls Calis Calls Day Group Dates
29 1718 54 14447 L 2.9 242 611 3154 |OPEN ath DAY
1436 3.05 .
30 1759 47 14494 2.9 268 604 3215 OPEN 5th DAY
1456 3.05
SEPTEMBE 580 -2 14492 2.33 133 257 890 OPEN 6th DAY
3 310 2.19
4 476 -8 14484 2,25 137 210 715 OPEN 7th DAY
239 2.29
5 315 111 14595 2.18 62 152 518 OPEN 8th DAY
) 203 2.35
6 296 -5 14590 2.26 66 130 521 OPEN 9th DAY
225 2.2
9 465 -14 14576 2.27 46 210 821 OPEN 10th DAY
356 2.35
10 169 0 14576 __ 1.99 9 101 246 OPEN 11th DAY
77 2.07
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